
Cycle view of the study programme Bl Or Th Pr Au Cr

Compulsory courses (B1 : 60Cr, B2 : 60Cr, B3 : 60Cr)

MCER0069-1 Periodontics, 1st year - N... B1 15 45 - 1

MCER0070-1 Oral medicine and treatment plans, 1st year - Sabine GEERTS, N... B1 120 - - 3

MCER0071-1 Occlusodontics, 1st year - Marc LAMY B1 15 15 - 1

MCER0072-1 Movable prosthesis, 1st year - Marc LAMY B1 20 60 - 2

MCER0073-1 Fixed prosthesis, 1st year - Alain VANHEUSDEN B1 20 60 - 2

MCER0074-1 Oral surgery, 1st year - N... B1 15 45 - 1

MMEM9004-1 Final thesis, 1st year - COLLÉGIALITÉ B1 - - - 5

MSTG9018-1 Placements, 1st year - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship] B1 - - [+] 45

MCER0069-2 Periodontics, 2nd year - N... B2 15 45 - 1

MCER0070-2 Oral medicine and treatment plans, 2nd year - Sabine GEERTS, N... B2 120 - - 3

MCER0071-2 Occlusodontics, 2nd year - Marc LAMY B2 15 15 - 1

MCER0072-2 Movable prosthesis, 2nd year - Marc LAMY B2 20 60 - 2

MCER0073-2 Fixed prosthesis, 2nd year - Alain VANHEUSDEN B2 20 60 - 2

MCER0074-2 Oral surgery, 2nd year - N... B2 15 45 - 1

MMEM9004-2 Final thesis, 2nd year - COLLÉGIALITÉ B2 - - - 5

MSTG9018-2 Placements, 2nd year - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship] B2 - - [+] 45

MCER0069-3 Periodontics, 3rd year - N... B3 15 45 - 1

MCER0070-3 Oral medicine and treatment plans, 3rd year - Sabine GEERTS, N... B3 120 - - 3

MCER0071-3 Occlusodontics, 3rd year - Marc LAMY B3 15 15 - 1

MCER0072-3 Movable prosthesis, 3rd year - Marc LAMY B3 20 60 - 2

MCER0073-3 Fixed prosthesis, 3rd year - Alain VANHEUSDEN B3 20 60 - 2

MCER0074-3 Oral surgery, 3rd year - N... B3 15 45 - 1

MMEM9004-4 Final thesis, 3rd year - COLLÉGIALITÉ B3 - - - 5

MSTG9018-3 Placements, 3rd year - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship] B3 - - [+] 45
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